
Rameswaram - Faizabad Inaugural Express/06793X - Exp - SR 
RMM/Rameswaram to FD/Faizabad Junction 

58h 30m - 2992 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMM Rameswaram 12:30 1 0 50 3 SR
2 MNM Manamadurai Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 1 113 52 67 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
17:45 17:50 5m 1 264 35 86 SR

4 TJ Thanjavur Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 314 45 57 SR
5 KMU Kumbakonam 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 353 39 32 SR
6 VM Villupuram Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 2 507 59 43 SR
7 MS Chennai Egmore 03:00 03:20 20m 0 2 665 50 10 SR
8 GDR Gudur Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 807 64 19 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:47 10:57 10m 0 2 1101 45 19 SCR
10 WL Warangal 15:35 15:37 2m 0 2 1308 72 271 SCR
11 BPQ Balharshah 19:00 19:10 10m 0 2 1551 54 346 CR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 04:30 04:50 20m 3 2058 72 329 WCR
13 JBP Jabalpur 08:13 08:15 2m 0 3 2302 63 411 WCR
14 STA Satna Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 2,3 3 2491 63 315 WCR
15 ALD Allahabad 15:00 15:10 10m 3 2723 63 NCR
16 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 0 3 2985 7 98 NR
17 FD Faizabad Junction 23:00 0 3 2992 - NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (23:11)

May 04 2024 (23:11)

1

1


